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BEHAVIORAL CONSULTANTS FOR DD SERVICE PROVIDERS 
 

The following list of individuals and organizations are provided as a courtesy and not endorsed by the 
Division of Developmental Disabilities.  The following list constitutes individuals who are Board Certified 
Behavior Analysts (BCBA) and are willing to consult with providers in the Georgia Developmental 
Disability service system.     
 
**Although they are organized according to their home or office location, most are willing to travel 
outside of their listed city and region.**     

Region 1 Allison Doer (Canton) 
allisondoerr@windstream.net  
770-780-2984 
 
Reinforcement Unlimited: 
Robert Montgomery (Woodstock) 
rwmontgomery@mindspring.com  
770-591-9552 
 
Ernest Whitmarsh (Canton) 
whitmarsh3@comcast.net 
 
Heather Hackett (Acworth) 
hghackett@gmail.com  
 
Lynn Bradley  (Chattanooga, TN) 
Terrylynn1111@yahoo.com 
423-899-4747 
 
Rebecca Fulcher  (Chattanooga, TN) 
mrfulcher@yahoo.com 
423-582-9494 
 

Region 2 Carolyn Stephens (Athens) 
Stephens.carolyn1@gmail.com 
706-202-1183 
 
Tricia Henderson (Grovetown)- up to high school age consumers only 
hendersonbcba@gmail.com 
 
Amy Bachman-Cliett (Augusta) 
amybcba@yahoo.com 
(706) 955-7581  
 
Rhonda Buford (Clemson, SC) 
rhonda@behaviorconsultingservices.com 
864-295-0555 
 

Region 3 Integrated Behavioral Solutions: 
Coby Lund (Atlanta) 
cobylund@gmail.com  



Revised 9/26/2011 
 

866-750-5554 
 
Christina Collier (Atlanta) 
Christinasgier@gmail.com  
404-723-4327 
 
Keely Hackney (Atlanta) 
Keely.hackney@yahoo.com 
770-596-3828 
 
Julie Taylor  Eshleman 
j.taylor.bcba@gmail.com 
281-686-6017 
 
Sara Snyder (Roswell) 
sara.snyder1@gmail.com  
 
Manuella Woodruff (Duluth) 
manuela.woodruff@yahoo.com 
256-239-4485 
 
Michele Glass (Atlanta) 
micheleglass35@att.net 
 
Stephanie Williams (Atlanta) 
wjstephanie@aol.com  
571-235-7329 
 

Region 4 Katrina Wilburn-Beckhom (Albany) 
Autism-behaviorconsulting@hotmail.com 
229-439-9951 
 
Community Ties of America, Inc.: 
Tim Lloyd 
t.lloyd@comties.com 
407-473-4057 
 
Teresa Estes (Chipley) 
ctestes1@hotmail.com 
 
Kate Coleman (Tallahassee, FL) 
kateacole@aol.com 
904-573-1234 
 
Behavior Management Consultants, Inc. 
bmcgawaiver@bmcsoutheast.com 
850-521-0242 
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Jennifer Atwell (Dothan, AL) 
jenatwell@gmail.com 
334-618-2146 
 

Region 5 Greg Latimer (Savannah) 
Latimer.craig@gmail.com 
 
Jeremy Rafacz (Savannah) 
jsrbehaviorconsulting@gmail.com 
775-247-1444 
 
Sarah Smith (Jacksonville, FL) 
sajom12@hotmail.com 

904-235-3399 
 

Crystal Height (Savannah) 

crystal@coastalautismtherapy.com 
 
Nicole A. Murrey (Jacksonville, FL) 
nmurrey@comcast.net 
904-304-9465 
Willing to travel about 65 miles 
 
Behavior Management Consultants, Inc. 
bmcgawaiver@bmcsoutheast.com 
850-521-0242 
 

Region 6 Whitney Kay Tindall  (Auburn, AL) 
whitney.k.sharp@gmail.com 
404-226-5656 
 
Jennifer Atwell (Dothan, AL) 
jenatwell@gmail.com 
334-618-2146 
 

Florida- Will 
consult in 
regions 4 & 5 

Mary Riordan (Tallahassee) 
mmriordan@me.com 
850-933-6654 
 
Ken McDonald (Gainesville) 
kenmcdonald@cox.net 
352-870-2402 
 
Dan Rushing (Jacksonville) 
mdlrushing@aol.com 
904-309-0362 
 
Bruce Thyer (Tallahassee) 
BThyer@fsu.edu 
850-645-4792 
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Stelios G. Chimonides  
behavior_analysis@comcast.net 
850-893-2536 
 
Walter Prather (Tallahassee) 
850-663-7567 
 
Kristen Duffney (Jacksonville) 
kduffney@hotmail.com 
904-928-0112 
 
Krista Cayer (Tallahassee) 
krista@cayerbehavioral.com 
850-264-1355 
 
Ken Lanier (Marianna) 
lanier.wk@gmail.com   
850-272-1167 
 
Kim Lucker-Greene (Jacksonville) 
kdlucker@comcast.net 
 
Barbara Roberts (Fernandina Beach) 
docizn@mac.com 
904-321-2771 
 
Mae Barker (Jacksonville) 
mae@facesjax.com 
 
Katie Falwell (Jacksonville) 
Falwell@keystonebehavioral.com 
 
Alysia Gilliam (Jacksonville) 
alysia.gilliam@pediatricbehavioralservices.com 
 
Marcia Lamkin (Jacksonville) 
m.lamkin@unf.edu 
 
J. Clint Murphy (Jacksonville) 
jclintmurphy@yahoo.cmo 
 
Robert Wallander (Tallahassee) 
aba1rjw@embarqmail.com 
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APPROVED PROVIDERS OF BEHAVIORAL SUPPORTS CONSULTATION SERVICE 
 The following list of individuals are approved providers of the NOW/COMP waiver service, 
Behavioral Supports Consultation.  These individuals can provide this service to individuals who live in 
their own or family home.   

 

Provider Office Location Phone E-mail 

Scott Carroll Atlanta, GA 404-317-8888 scottwcarroll@aol.com 

Maree T. Chandler Macon, GA 478-474-8048 Mareet7@aol.com 

Amy Bachman-Cliett, 
BCBA 

Harlem, GA 
 

706-449-8087 amybcba@yahoo.com 

Tonya Collins McDonough, GA 678-984-6166 behaviorspecialista@live.com 

James Kelly, BCBA Atlanta, GA 404-588-9065 Jkellysc1@aol.com 

Kim Pisor Roswell, GA 404-226-8395 ktpisor@yahoo.com 

Coby Lund, BCBA Atlanta, GA 404-314-2456 cobylund@aol.com 

 


